NATIONAL Assessment Centr	e Services. port 1 sorios	1. MURY 2003	4078		
Dute in: 18/02/2020 16:12		Date &Time C	ompleted .	Done	py.
100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Jeb description	Dank to a	-	1011	
RET NO: X/84/01/20004194/Y	SAS c-Illing				
Meh Nov GASC SOCIS	E-mail (Spale the, AIC 2h	11)			Y
0.01 17/03/2020 20:00	_	<u> </u>			
Of TP Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O (Withle: O	D 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			:-
	I-Photo Uploaded			' Th.	
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Survey Rep	ort			
The state of the s	Ass't Report by Fax / H	and to Owner/Wksn			-
Preferred Wkep / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (00-1-1	Tols	Faxt		
TP Unificulties: Veh Nor PC	8453Y . n	IC(,)/Non-INC	()		-
Owner / Driver: (Tel:			
	srlod: () Cover Type: (1.	-
Confirmed by ; (Dates		-	41	
	Note-Est Status (WO): N		F. 80-1007	•)	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO	()			
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,	000()/\$2,000()	S2953 Table 1845 1845 3	CHIESENS.		· morane
reconstantenum elektro z transcreta elektro.	ESCUBATA VIEW DE LA PROPERTIE	AND ACKNOWN OF A	17717	7 1917, 19	
() Walk-In Customer: Customers info () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	The state of the s	a Strictly NO 19101 C	1		CONTROLLER CONTROLLER
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice) ; Towing Co: ()
THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	THE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	ASONIO DE SERVE DE S	THE WEST	A Mone	by · ·
The state of the s	Courtesy Car ()	INVESTIGATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	in News and Service	14-1-1	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/(2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$				' '	
	3000] (/ / 2	. ,. ,			
Injurý:		animanimikanarawanikan	A SUPPLY WATER	ace, me	of the Paris
ameriono zastojišas vijošaja vijustaji		THE PERSON NAMED IN	WHENTER	GECHARIA.	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		THE RESERVE AND THE PARTY OF TH	ARREST STREET,	तरहरूकोद्याच	N'Aliu(1)
MA2002081	187.638	men sintengrist	加松的	100	Shad bh
CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	DARIA	added Reporting (330);	INC (110)		
	(3) TF 1 To	wing Fee	\$40/\$45		
iver/Owner:		low-Through Survey low-Through Busvey (Resu	(vev) \$30		
ontict No:	· Forolal	ming against ING Only fixe	\$73	-	
maged Portion:	7) 11 1 14	DA+SMRT Survey	\$160		
	OD	Additional Sorvicest-			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	: NS: Co	surlary Cer / Tpt Allowande	914		
THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF	The same of the sa	apair Co-ordination at Repair Inspection	\$23		
datting sommings by the control	TP (NI	V / Collect lixness Coordin 1): Tr (Non INC) equins i		-	· Anna
U_1;	5) N12: le Involce de	las Mobile	Fee Charged	2000000	TOTAL PROPERTY.
12/3	Involce di		Pes Charged	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 5. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the Insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCID	ENT	STA	ΈM	ENT
ACCIO				

Date Of Report 18/03/2020 15:13
Date Of Accident 17/03/2020 20:00

Exact Location Of Accident ALONG BKE TOWARDS MANDAI

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GBC3205S

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner HOCK SOON HUAT HARDWARE AND MACHINERY CO

Co Reg No 2XXXX700K
Email Address NOEMAIL

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-96461670

 Alternative Phone No
 OFFICE-96461670

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MITSUBISHI

Model FB70BB1SRDEA-3.0 D (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORKING PURPOSES

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY

If No, Please state action to be taken

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

NO

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMCVSN307401901

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 SHAI HAN KONG

 NRIC No
 SXXXX253B

 Date Of Birth
 14/04/1956

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 01/12/2009

Driving Experience 10 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-96461670

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-96461670

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address BLK 892A WOODLANDS DRIVE 50

#04-147

Postcode 730802

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

- -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

ambulance?

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

...

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

PC8853Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD5339X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

0

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnells Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

V A	V. A) 61BC 32055
V 4	V-B) PC 88534
V [[] 1	1.c) GBD5339X
V	
	BKE Towards Mandai

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

ôИ	the	stu	ted	chefe	and	time,	I	vehule.	A' GE	C32055
Was	drov	elloj	0 n	tle	Stat	ce venu	l. Z	Who -	travell	my straigh
W W	y lo	ne,	01	the c	front	vehule	3-to	· . I 00	phed	any brates
and	2002	N.F.	do	WH	-to 0	. <u>I</u>	Colsex	e to a	con	nyllde
Stop.	ida	ovhi	utl	/ute	, I	FIM	a	hoya 11	mpart	ON
ИЧ	vehri	Ł	VLUV	P	or toor	\ I go	t ou	t and	1	realised
7	2.J.W	IN	olvid	()	1 9	3	c_{RV}	chain	coll	110n.
									- 1-210-2	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Personal Particulars of Owner & Driver (Vehicle A)

Date of Accident: 17/03/2020 (dd	/mm/yy) Time of Accid	lent:20 :00 (2-	I-HR-FORMAT)
Vehicle No.: GBC 3205 S	Vehicle Make & Model: MI	TSUBISHI FB70BB1SI	RDEA
Exact location of Accident: BKE TO	WARDS MANDAI		
Policyholder's Name / IC No. : HOCK	SOON HUAT HARDWARE	AND MACHINERY CO 25	238700K
Driver's Name / IC No. : SHAI HA	AN KONG	S1191253B	(As Ahove)
Driver's Contact No. : 9646 1670	Company Co.	ntact No:	
Driver's Address: 2 MOONSTONE	E LANE S328450		
Insurance Company: CHINA TAIPI	NG Email address (i	f any):	
Relationship between Owner & Drive	EMPLOYEE		ify:
What do you wish to claim? (Please	ΓΙCK one only)		
Own Insurance / Other Vehicle	(The one you want to claim :	against) / Reporting (Fo	r Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident?		(nature of job) Indoor/	
Private use / Work purpose	No. of Passe	ngers (Including Driver):	01
Passenger Name : Passenger Name :		Gender :	
Weather condition & Road conditions	? (On the day of accident)		
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet	/ After-Rain & Wet /	Drizzling & Wet / Other	s:
Was there any video captured by your			
Any Injuries: Yes / V No (If)	'ES) Injured Person' Name:	-	
njuries Sustain:	Inju	red Person in Which Vehicle:	
Police Report filed: Yes / V			
	The Other Party(s	s) Details:	
. Driver's Name / IC No:		Vehicle !	No: PC 8853 Y (B)
Driver's Contact No:	Insurance Cor	mpany (If any):	
. Driver's Name / IC No:			
Driver's Contact No:	Insurance Con	npany (If any):	
Independent Witness (If Any):			
Preferred Workshop Name:			

^{*}If no proper documents are produced, IDAC should not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Co. Reg. No. 200208364E

M2300/c R SN ANDEGRA Cov. Type: C

MOTOR CONNERCIAL VEHICLE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Lic Vericles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Venicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE NO.

DMCVSN3074041901

Engine No :4M42A89989 Chano: FE7088A20434

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

GBC32055

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Holder

HOCK SOON HUAT HARDWARE AND MACHINERY CO

Effective date of the Commencement of insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment

EX ON WINDSCREEN 55100.00

Date of Expiry of Incurence

23 Navember 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive?

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of α Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:*

- (1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- (2) use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover.

- (1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
- (2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

..... DENSO, INSURANCE, AGENCY, FITE, LTD Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory